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— BUREAU OF — Full Natural Flow At New Melones Dam
RECLAMATIO N Run Date:  12/10/2023
November 2023
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES  NATURAL | ACCUM * FULL
Day DONNELLS BEARDSLEY | roraL AF. CFS. | INFLOWCF.S | RIVER C.F.S ':gggRA’:L
RESERVOIR  RESERVOIR -F.
1 43,385 50,946 94,331 6 3 548 551 379
2 42,152 52,166 94,318 -13 -7 606 599 39.1
3 41,094 53,129 94,223 -95 -48 582 534 40.1
4 40,120 54,171 94,291 68 34 534 568 413
5 0 -94,291 -47,538 591 0 413
6 37,809 56,556 94,365 94,365 47,575 1,027 0 413
7 36,878 57,594 94,472 107 54 544 598 25
8 36,149 58,312 94,461 -11 -6 575 569 436
9 35,331 59,040 94,371 -90 -45 687 642 449
10 34,725 59,622 94,347 -24 -12 578 566 46.0
1 34,293 60,033 94,326 -21 11 1,113 1,102 482
12 33,890 60,420 94,310 -16 -8 588 580 493
13 33,334 61,025 94,359 49 25 585 610 50.5
14 32,496 61,926 94,422 63 32 -765 -733 49.1
15 31,768 62,639 94,407 -15 -8 430 422 499
16 31,239 62,881 94,120 -287 -145 652 507 50.9
17 30,710 62,554 93,264 -856 -432 805 373 517
18 30,425 62,023 92,448 -816 411 543 132 51.9
19 30,355 61,313 91,668 -780 -393 545 152 522
20 30,063 60,731 90,794 -874 -441 3,388 2,947 58.1
21 29,724 60,193 89,917 -877 -442 1,167 725 59.5
22 29,364 59,651 89,015 -902 -455 1,115 660 60.8
23 28,944 59,229 88,173 -842 -425 1,015 590 62.0
24 28426 58,850 87,276 -897 -452 1,179 727 63.4
25 27,911 58,454 86,365 911 -459 1,125 666 64.7
26 27,216 58,265 85,481 -884 -446 965 519 65.8
27 26,626 57,934 84,560 -921 -464 1,068 604 67.0
28 25,671 57,987 83,658 -902 -455 1,021 566 68.1
29 25,222 57,476 82,698 -960 -484 1,082 598 69.3
30 25,130 56,640 81,770 -928 -468 960 492 70.3
Totals -12,555 16,866
Acre - Feet 33,454

* October 1, 2023 to date



